24 VDC COB LED Strips
COB Series LED Strip Lights
Project                                                        Date
Notes
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

 □ STW-D50K90-O28D-12Z5M-24V
 □ STW-F90-O35D-12Z5M-24V
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STW-A27K90-O24A-08F5M-24V
Series Strip Type Color/CCT CRI LED Type LEDs/Segment IP Rating Strip Width Density Length Voltage
STW A 27K 90 O 24 D 8 F 5M 24V
Weatherproof A: Single White
B: Single Color
H: CCT
C: RGB
D: RGBW
F: RGBCCT
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
RED: Red
BLU: Blue
RGB: RGB
90+ CRI
or
blank (N/A)
COB 24: 24
32: 32
42: 42
28: 28
35: 35
IP65 08: 8mm
10: 10mm
12: 12mm
F: 480 LEDs/m
Y: 640 LEDs/m
Z: 840 LEDs/m
5 meters 24 VDC
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
Applications
• Accent Lighting
• Cove Lighting
• Displays
• Sign Lighting
• Stage & Theaters
• Toe Kick Lighting
• Trade Shows
• Under-Cabinets
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
24 VDC COB LED Strips
COB Series LED Strip Lights
Specifications
Model STW-AxK90-O24D-08F5M-24V STW-Bx-O24D-08F5M-24V STW-H90-O32D-10Y5M-24V
Wattage 2.4 W/ft 4.6 W/ft
Current Draw 102 mA/ft 191 mA/ft
Max Run 24.6 ft (7.5 m) 19.7ft (6m)
Minimum Cut Length 1.97in. (50mm)
 CCT/Color 2700, 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K Red, Blue, or Green 2700K-6500K
Lumens per Foot 209, 220, 232, or 232 – Up to 434 lm/ft
CRI 90+ – 90+
LED Density 146 LEDs/ft (480 LEDs/m) 195 LEDs/ft (640 LEDs/m)
Model STW-CRGB-O42D-10Z5M-24V STW-DxK90-O28D-12Z5M-24V STW-F90-O35D-12Z5M-24V
Wattage 4.6 W/ft 5.5 W/ft
Current Draw 191 mA/ft 229 mA/ft
Max Run 19.7ft (6m) 16.4ft (5m)
Minimum Cut Length 1.97in. (50mm) 1.31in. (33.3mm) 1.64in. (41.65mm)
 CCT/Color RGB RGB+3000K, 4000K, or 5000K RGB+ 2700K-6500K
Lumens – 439, 461, or 461 lm/ft Up to 455 lm/ft
CRI – 90+
LED Density 256 LEDs/ft (840 LEDs/m)
Series
Operating Voltage 24 VDC